PRODUCT
GUIDE 11/19
A complete guide to our
comprehensive range
of one- and two-piece
ostomy products.
2
For free samples or further information, please contact: FREEPHONE Nurse Direct 0800 028 8014

SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-CUT ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–25mm • – XNDS1325 10
13–38mm • – XNDS1338 10
the perfect fit. Plus, the wafer is infused with extracts of Aloe Vera, which may help to soothe
and protect the skin.
14
For free samples or further information, please contact: FREEPHONE Nurse Direct 0800 028 8014
(England & Wales), FREEPHONE 0800 626388 (Scotland), FREEPHONE 1-800 408508 (Rep. of Ireland)
TRANS/OVERLAP
LARGE BAG
TRANS/OVERLAP
STANDARD BAG
CONFIDENCE®
CONVEX SUPERSOFT
For those who require it, Confidence® Convex Supersoft offers a slightly firmer level of
convexity than our Confidence BE® Soft Convex and Confidence® Natural Soft Convex products.
LARGE CLOSED BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-CUT ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–25mm • – CCSSL1325 10
13–38mm • – CCSSL1338 10
13–52mm • – CCSSL1352 10
STANDARD CLOSED BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-CUT ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–25mm • – CCSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CCSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CCSS1352 10
21mm – • CCSS21 10
25mm – • CCSS25 10
28mm – • CCSS28 10
32mm – • CCSS32 10

SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-CUT ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–25mm • – CDSSL1325 10
13–38mm • – CDSSL1338 10
13–52mm • – CDSSL1352 10
STANDARD DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-CUT ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–25mm • – CDSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CDSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CDSS1352 10
21mm – • CDSS21 10
25mm – • CDSS25 10
28mm – • CDSS28 10
32mm – • CDSS32 10
35mm – • CDSS35 10
38mm – • CDSS38 10
41mm – • CDSS41 10
SMALL DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE STARTER
HOLE
PRE-CUT ORDER CODES
Trans/Overlap
PACK
SIZE
13–25mm • – CDSSS1325 10
13–38mm • – CDSSS1338 10
13–52mm • – CDSSS1352 10
16
For free samples or further information, please contact: FREEPHONE Nurse Direct 0800 028 8014
(England & Wales), FREEPHONE 0800 626388 (Scotland), FREEPHONE 1-800 408508 (Rep. of Ireland)
TRANS/OVERLAP

SMALL BAG
LARGE DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE ORDER CODES
 Transparent Trans/Overlap
PACK SIZE
13–32mm – HDDL1332 30
13–50mm HDDLT1350* HDDL1350 30
13–70mm HDDLT1370* HDDL1370 30
STANDARD  DRAINABLE BAGS
SIZE ORDER CODES Trans/Overlap PACK SIZE
13–32mm HDD1332 30
13–50mm HDD1350 30

(England & Wales), FREEPHONE 0800 626388 (Scotland), FREEPHONE 1-800 408508 (Rep. of Ireland)
SALTS ADJUSTABLE OSTOMY BELT
SIZE ORDER CODE QUANTITY
100cm AB01 1
120cm AB02 1
SALTS MOULDABLE
SEALS WITH ALOE
Salts Mouldable Seals with Aloe are extremely mouldable seals.
They help to prevent leaks that cause sore skin by moulding to
the exact shape and size of your stoma. Following the contours
of the abdomen to help create a customised, comfortable, leak-
resistant seal, Salts Mouldable Seals with Aloe are infused with
extracts of Aloe Vera to create a skin-friendly seal that may help
protect the skin from redness and irritation.
SALTS MOULDABLE SEALS WITH ALOE
DIAMETER THICKNESS ORDER CODES PACK SIZE
15mm – 40mm 3mm SMSAT15 30
35mm – 70mm 3mm SMSAT35 30
15mm – 40mm 4.2mm SMSAS15 30
35mm – 70mm 4.2mm SMSAS35 30
15mm – 100mm 3mm SMSAL 10
CONFIDENCE BE®
 AND
SALTS ADJUSTABLE OSTOMY BELTS